HM MACHINERY

Professional hand lever shear
# 00623000

Manual sheet shears - PH 1000

The heavy duty precision construction of model PH 1000, ensures effective cutting of sheet materials up to 1.6 mm in
thickness, giving a clean finish every time.

The PH 1000 is open ended to accommodate unlimited cutting lengths.

With its recessed table and pivoting sheet holder, materials can be handled easily.

A spring loaded side gauge complete with counter, and spindle adjustment come as standard equipment.
Features include:

* Fast operation, with the side gauge and hand-lever controls positioned at the front of the machine

* Open ended clamping design for unlimited cutting lengths

* Spring loaded back gauge enables narrow strips to be cut

* Large recessed table at an ideal height

Product Link:

https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/professional-hand-lever-shear

SCANTOOL GROUP Industrivej 3-9, 9460 Brovst +45 98 23 60 88 info@scantool-group.dk


https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/511
mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

Product Specification

Capacity (mm)

Sheet thickness steel (mm)
Table length (mm)

Table width (mm)

Table height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Product Link:

https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/professional-hand-lever-shear

SCANTOOL GROUP

Industrivej 3-9, 9460 Brovst

® o
® HM MACHINERY

+45 98 23 60 88

1010 x 1,6

1,6

1290

785

760

2200

1000

1335

295

info@scantool-group.dk


https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/511
mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

