

Professional hand lever shear

00623000

Manual sheet shears - PH 1000





The heavy duty precision construction of model PH 1000, ensures effective cutting of sheet materials up to 1.6 mm in thickness, giving a clean finish every time.

The PH 1000 is open ended to accommodate unlimited cutting lengths.

With its recessed table and pivoting sheet holder, materials can be handled easily.

A spring loaded side gauge complete with counter, and spindle adjustment come as standard equipment.

Features include:

- Fast operation, with the side gauge and hand-lever controls positioned at the front of the machine
- Open ended clamping design for unlimited cutting lengths
- Spring loaded back gauge enables narrow strips to be cut
- Large recessed table at an ideal height

Product Link:

https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/professional-hand-lever-shear



Product Specification

Capacity (mm)	1010 x 1,6
Sheet thickness steel (mm)	1,6
Table length (mm)	1290
Table width (mm)	785
Table height (mm)	760
Length (mm)	2200
Width (mm)	1000
Height (mm)	1335
Net weight (kg)	295

Product Link:

https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/professional-hand-lever-shear